
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 11
Heck, Leonard
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:38
Zielzeit: 18:06:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:38

1 15:14:53 15:19:53 15:22:44 00:20:44
2 15:33:15 15:37:56 15:40:51 00:18:07
3 15:51:07 15:55:55 15:58:46 00:17:55
4 16:09:01 16:13:41 16:16:28 00:17:42
5 16:26:39 16:31:25 16:34:20 00:17:52
6 16:44:47 16:49:38 16:52:40 00:18:20
7 17:03:02 17:07:49 17:10:46 00:18:06
8 17:21:27 17:26:27 17:29:33 00:18:47
9 17:40:10 17:45:06 17:48:11 00:18:38
10 17:59:00 18:03:44 18:06:38 00:18:27

Seite 1 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 121
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:11:45
Zielzeit: 18:16:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:45

1 15:19:33 15:25:27 15:28:43 00:23:43
2 15:40:33 15:45:56 15:49:16 00:20:33
3 16:01:31 16:08:21 16:11:49 00:22:33
4 16:24:42 16:30:47 16:34:27 00:22:38
5 16:50:07 16:56:24 17:00:08 00:25:41
6 17:14:08 17:20:46 17:24:34 00:24:26
7 17:38:52 17:45:44 17:49:29 00:24:55
8 18:05:36 18:12:44 18:16:45 00:27:16

Seite 2 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 123
Fuchs, Tobias
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:15:55
Zielzeit: 18:18:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:55

1 15:16:32 15:21:37 15:24:45 00:21:45
2 15:35:58 15:41:08 15:44:13 00:19:28
3 15:56:00 16:01:04 16:04:12 00:19:59
4 16:15:11 16:20:15 16:23:17 00:19:05
5 16:34:24 16:39:15 16:42:12 00:18:55
6 16:53:06 16:58:10 17:01:08 00:18:56
7 17:12:10 17:17:22 17:20:31 00:19:23
8 17:31:34 17:36:42 17:39:52 00:19:21
9 17:50:58 17:56:18 17:59:27 00:19:35
10 18:10:42 18:15:54 18:18:55 00:19:28

Seite 3 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 128
Meyer, Arvid
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:00:45
Zielzeit: 18:03:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:45

1 15:14:29 15:18:57 15:21:38 00:18:38
2 15:31:17 15:35:41 15:38:23 00:16:45
3 15:48:07 15:52:35 15:55:18 00:16:55
4 16:05:13 16:09:40 16:12:25 00:17:07
5 16:22:26 16:26:55 16:29:46 00:17:21
6 16:39:54 16:44:26 16:47:22 00:17:36
7 16:57:20 17:01:56 17:04:46 00:17:24
8 17:14:46 17:19:35 17:22:24 00:17:38
9 17:32:50 17:37:37 17:40:35 00:18:11
10 17:56:03 18:00:51 18:03:45 00:23:10

Seite 4 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 135
Behrendt, Robert
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:12:50
Zielzeit: 18:15:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:50

1 15:17:38 15:23:57 15:27:18 00:24:18
2 15:39:40 15:45:40 15:49:00 00:21:42
3 16:01:08 16:07:16 16:10:40 00:21:40
4 16:22:47 16:28:56 16:32:25 00:21:45
5 16:44:42 16:51:33 16:55:03 00:22:38
6 17:07:39 17:14:46 17:18:33 00:23:30
7 17:34:49 17:43:52 17:47:39 00:29:06
8 18:06:59 18:12:38 18:15:50 00:28:11

Seite 5 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 159
Meyer, Quirin
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:04:07
Zielzeit: 18:06:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:07

1 15:17:24 15:26:23 15:31:09 00:29:09
2 15:51:02 16:00:39 16:05:33 00:34:24
3 16:26:35 16:34:19 16:39:02 00:33:29
4 16:57:53 17:06:07 17:10:09 00:31:07
5 17:25:03 17:33:45 17:37:52 00:27:43
6 17:52:30 18:02:00 18:06:07 00:28:15

Seite 6 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 175
Lösche, Frank
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:32
Zielzeit: 18:07:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:32

1 15:20:00 15:25:13 15:28:20 00:21:20
2 15:40:01 15:45:14 15:48:26 00:20:06
3 15:59:43 16:04:57 16:08:07 00:19:41
4 16:19:12 16:24:25 16:27:41 00:19:34
5 16:38:51 16:43:57 16:47:10 00:19:29
6 16:58:26 17:03:41 17:06:58 00:19:48
7 17:18:20 17:23:33 17:26:56 00:19:58
8 17:38:36 17:44:05 17:47:30 00:20:34
9 17:58:47 18:04:03 18:07:32 00:20:02

Seite 7 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:10:46
Zielzeit: 17:18:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:10:46

1 15:21:01 15:26:27 15:29:55 00:21:55
2 15:41:16 15:46:18 15:49:31 00:19:36
3 16:03:42 16:08:55 16:12:17 00:22:46
4 16:49:51 16:55:01 16:58:23 00:46:06
5 17:10:20 17:15:26 17:18:46 00:20:23

Seite 8 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 191
Anders, Christian
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:11:33
Zielzeit: 18:13:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:33

1 15:16:00 15:22:06 15:25:22 00:23:22
2 15:37:56 15:44:49 15:50:36 00:25:14
3 16:08:24 16:14:17 16:17:39 00:27:03
4 16:30:55 16:36:36 16:39:56 00:22:17
5 16:52:22 16:58:05 17:01:29 00:21:33
6 17:13:59 17:23:50 17:27:17 00:25:48
7 17:40:03 17:46:22 17:50:01 00:22:44
8 18:03:21 18:09:50 18:13:33 00:23:32

Seite 9 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold , Marcus 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:15:37
Zielzeit: 18:21:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:37

1 15:18:36 15:23:36 15:26:30 00:20:30
2 15:37:22 15:42:25 15:45:21 00:18:51
3 15:56:14 16:01:26 16:04:23 00:19:02
4 16:15:27 16:20:18 16:23:14 00:18:51
5 16:34:09 16:39:03 16:42:04 00:18:50
6 16:55:43 17:00:54 17:03:58 00:21:54
7 17:14:55 17:20:02 17:22:59 00:19:01
8 17:34:02 17:39:12 17:42:13 00:19:14
9 17:53:29 17:58:51 18:02:05 00:19:52
10 18:13:20 18:18:36 18:21:37 00:19:32

Seite 10 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:08:31
Zielzeit: 18:15:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:31

1 15:21:58 15:28:21 15:31:43 00:24:43
2 15:44:05 15:50:11 15:53:33 00:21:50
3 16:14:09 16:20:11 16:25:28 00:31:55
4 16:38:26 16:47:27 16:51:22 00:25:54
5 17:14:30 17:20:35 17:24:04 00:32:42
6 17:37:32 17:47:15 17:51:00 00:26:56
7 18:05:10 18:11:54 18:15:31 00:24:31

Seite 11 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 237
Höpfner, Michael
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:17:26
Zielzeit: 18:20:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:17:26

1 15:15:20 15:20:34 15:23:41 00:20:41
2 15:34:59 15:40:08 15:43:09 00:19:28
3 15:54:14 15:59:22 16:02:18 00:19:09
4 16:13:41 16:18:58 16:22:01 00:19:43
5 16:33:26 16:38:41 16:41:36 00:19:35
6 16:52:43 16:57:54 17:00:50 00:19:14
7 17:11:42 17:16:47 17:19:44 00:18:54
8 17:30:59 17:36:06 17:39:05 00:19:21
9 17:51:35 17:57:00 17:59:54 00:20:49
10 18:11:39 18:17:16 18:20:26 00:20:32

Seite 12 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 269
Führer, Lisa
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:16:31
Zielzeit: 18:21:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:31

1 15:17:54 15:23:06 15:26:05 00:21:05
2 15:37:31 15:42:39 15:45:50 00:19:45
3 15:57:15 16:02:38 16:05:59 00:20:09
4 16:17:45 16:23:20 16:26:49 00:20:50
5 16:39:06 16:44:52 16:48:23 00:21:34
6 17:03:28 17:09:19 17:12:58 00:24:35
7 17:26:18 17:32:07 17:35:44 00:22:46
8 17:48:36 17:54:31 17:58:24 00:22:40
9 18:11:35 18:17:45 18:21:31 00:23:07

Seite 13 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311
Vogel , Marvin 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:05:18
Zielzeit: 18:07:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:18

1 15:13:38 15:18:07 15:20:57 00:18:57
2 15:31:11 15:35:47 15:38:38 00:17:41
3 15:49:09 15:53:48 15:56:41 00:18:03
4 16:07:31 16:12:10 16:15:03 00:18:22
5 16:25:44 16:30:26 16:33:21 00:18:18
6 16:44:13 16:49:04 16:51:55 00:18:34
7 17:03:46 17:08:32 17:11:33 00:19:38
8 17:22:21 17:27:06 17:29:59 00:18:26
9 17:41:06 17:45:57 17:48:55 00:18:56
10 17:59:38 18:04:29 18:07:18 00:18:23

Seite 14 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 36
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:09:02
Zielzeit: 18:15:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:02

1 15:18:11 15:22:50 15:25:44 00:19:44
2 15:36:06 15:40:45 15:43:37 00:17:53
3 15:54:05 15:58:40 16:01:45 00:18:08
4 16:12:25 16:17:07 16:20:14 00:18:29
5 16:30:58 16:35:42 16:38:42 00:18:28
6 16:50:37 16:55:25 16:58:32 00:19:50
7 17:09:18 17:14:07 17:17:12 00:18:40
8 17:28:01 17:32:56 17:36:06 00:18:54
9 17:47:08 17:52:06 17:55:13 00:19:07
10 18:06:30 18:11:52 18:15:02 00:19:49

Seite 15 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:09:42
Zielzeit: 18:16:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:42

1 15:19:19 15:24:22 15:27:22 00:20:22
2 15:38:26 15:43:26 15:46:24 00:19:02
3 15:57:18 16:02:08 16:05:01 00:18:37
4 16:15:53 16:20:49 16:23:47 00:18:46
5 16:34:33 16:39:27 16:42:23 00:18:36
6 16:52:59 16:57:43 17:00:38 00:18:15
7 17:12:06 17:16:50 17:19:45 00:19:07
8 17:30:26 17:35:26 17:38:24 00:18:39
9 17:49:24 17:54:35 17:57:32 00:19:08
10 18:08:31 18:13:40 18:16:42 00:19:10

Seite 16 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 371
Helbig, Klaus
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:11:25
Zielzeit: 18:18:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:25

1 15:20:20 15:25:38 15:28:47 00:21:47
2 15:40:14 15:45:25 15:48:29 00:19:42
3 16:00:09 16:05:23 16:08:27 00:19:58
4 16:19:47 16:25:05 16:28:23 00:19:56
5 16:39:47 16:45:07 16:48:17 00:19:54
6 17:00:01 17:05:33 17:08:40 00:20:23
7 17:22:33 17:28:10 17:33:29 00:24:49
8 17:45:55 17:51:36 17:55:01 00:21:32
9 18:08:34 18:15:00 18:18:25 00:23:24

Seite 17 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 373
Eibl / Köhler, Uwe / 
Jens
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:50
Zielzeit: 18:03:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:50

1 15:16:55 15:22:33 15:25:39 00:21:39
2 15:36:48 15:42:08 15:45:18 00:19:39
3 15:57:06 16:02:14 16:05:13 00:19:55
4 16:15:58 16:21:04 16:24:02 00:18:49
5 16:35:50 16:41:27 16:44:33 00:20:31
6 16:55:47 17:01:03 17:04:10 00:19:37
7 17:15:31 17:20:35 17:23:30 00:19:20
8 17:34:09 17:39:15 17:42:17 00:18:47
9 17:54:12 18:00:35 18:03:50 00:21:33

Seite 18 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 5565
unbekannt, -
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 19:16:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 16:16:46

Seite 19 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:57:20
Zielzeit: 18:04:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:20

1 15:21:05 15:27:16 15:30:51 00:23:51
2 15:44:26 15:52:12 15:55:49 00:24:58
3 16:14:22 16:20:13 16:24:17 00:28:28
4 16:37:57 16:43:52 16:47:52 00:23:35
5 17:01:11 17:08:24 17:11:55 00:24:03
6 17:25:36 17:33:53 17:37:20 00:25:25
7 17:50:06 18:00:39 18:04:20 00:27:00

Seite 20 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 625
Lange , André 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:33
Zielzeit: 18:04:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:33

1 15:18:22 15:23:10 15:26:07 00:20:07
2 15:36:59 15:41:42 15:44:35 00:18:28
3 15:54:59 15:59:34 16:02:22 00:17:47
4 16:12:42 16:17:13 16:19:56 00:17:34
5 16:29:56 16:34:25 16:37:10 00:17:14
6 16:47:17 16:51:51 16:54:39 00:17:29
7 17:04:56 17:09:27 17:12:17 00:17:38
8 17:22:35 17:27:11 17:29:58 00:17:41
9 17:39:58 17:44:25 17:47:12 00:17:14
10 17:57:15 18:01:44 18:04:33 00:17:21

Seite 21 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 669
Weckwerth, Heiko
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:12:00
Zielzeit: 18:19:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:00

1 15:20:23 15:26:29 15:29:54 00:22:54
2 15:41:34 15:47:01 15:50:16 00:20:22
3 16:01:56 16:07:31 16:10:46 00:20:30
4 16:22:18 16:27:58 16:31:12 00:20:26
5 16:43:14 16:49:03 16:52:32 00:21:20
6 17:04:45 17:10:42 17:14:11 00:21:39
7 17:27:16 17:32:39 17:35:55 00:21:44
8 17:49:17 17:55:12 17:58:33 00:22:38
9 18:10:01 18:15:47 18:19:00 00:20:27

Seite 22 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 700
Hering / Meyer, 
Lutz / Einar
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:22
Zielzeit: 18:06:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:22

1 15:15:33 15:20:11 15:22:59 00:18:59
2 15:33:00 15:38:02 15:40:49 00:17:50
3 15:50:49 15:55:20 15:58:03 00:17:14
4 16:09:25 16:14:29 16:17:32 00:19:29
5 16:28:25 16:33:26 16:36:27 00:18:55
6 16:47:02 16:51:23 16:54:04 00:17:37
7 17:03:43 17:08:10 17:10:51 00:16:47
8 17:20:47 17:25:21 17:28:07 00:17:16
9 17:39:28 17:44:32 17:47:35 00:19:28
10 17:58:22 18:03:21 18:06:22 00:18:47

Seite 23 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 713
Halbich, Steffen
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:21:39
Zielzeit: 17:27:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:21:39

1 15:18:15 15:23:08 15:25:57 00:19:57
2 15:37:38 15:42:28 15:45:27 00:19:30
3 15:56:25 16:01:20 16:04:28 00:19:01
4 16:15:32 16:20:28 16:23:28 00:19:00
5 16:34:53 16:40:01 16:43:10 00:19:42
6 16:54:27 16:59:41 17:02:51 00:19:41
7 17:18:27 17:24:00 17:27:39 00:24:48

Seite 24 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, Günter
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:23
Zielzeit: 18:03:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:23

1 15:19:00 15:24:14 15:27:19 00:21:19
2 15:38:37 15:43:41 15:46:46 00:19:27
3 15:57:48 16:02:51 16:05:56 00:19:10
4 16:17:03 16:22:05 16:25:08 00:19:12
5 16:35:59 16:41:01 16:44:03 00:18:55
6 16:56:19 17:01:20 17:04:20 00:20:17
7 17:15:07 17:20:06 17:22:59 00:18:39
8 17:33:46 17:38:44 17:42:08 00:19:09
9 17:54:08 17:59:54 18:03:23 00:21:15

Seite 25 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 76
Lorz, Florian
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:30:00
Zielzeit: 17:36:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:30:00

1 15:22:03 15:29:50 15:33:44 00:27:44
2 15:50:56 15:59:56 16:03:55 00:30:11
3 16:18:49 16:26:04 16:30:36 00:26:41
4 16:45:37 17:01:24 17:05:20 00:34:44
5 17:22:08 17:31:54 17:36:00 00:30:40

Seite 26 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 779
Kompa, Andreas
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:01:21
Zielzeit: 17:07:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:01:21

1 15:18:26 15:23:23 15:26:22 00:20:22
2 15:37:43 15:42:44 15:45:48 00:19:26
3 15:57:00 16:02:02 16:05:14 00:19:26
4 16:16:36 16:21:42 16:24:50 00:19:36
5 16:35:55 16:43:48 16:46:55 00:22:05
6 16:58:40 17:04:08 17:07:21 00:20:26

Seite 27 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 78
Trögel, Heinrich
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:53:43
Zielzeit: 17:55:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:43

1 15:14:44 15:19:51 15:23:00 00:21:00
2 15:34:13 15:39:37 15:42:56 00:19:56
3 15:54:41 16:00:14 16:03:37 00:20:41
4 16:15:48 16:21:30 16:24:56 00:21:19
5 16:41:24 16:46:49 16:50:11 00:25:15
6 17:02:01 17:07:40 17:11:12 00:21:01
7 17:23:37 17:29:21 17:33:01 00:21:49
8 17:45:46 17:52:02 17:55:43 00:22:42

Seite 28 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 797
Zill, Matthias
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 00:58:51
Zielzeit: 16:04:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:51

1 15:18:28 15:23:13 15:26:10 00:20:10
2 15:37:14 15:42:10 15:45:08 00:18:58
3 15:56:08 16:01:36 16:04:51 00:19:43

Seite 29 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 804
Blanke, Peggy
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:18:14
Zielzeit: 18:23:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:14

1 15:20:04 15:26:47 15:30:15 00:25:15
2 15:43:52 15:50:20 15:54:12 00:23:57
3 16:07:28 16:13:51 16:17:36 00:23:24
4 16:30:33 16:36:27 16:40:09 00:22:33
5 16:53:13 16:59:44 17:03:27 00:23:18
6 17:17:26 17:24:41 17:28:34 00:25:07
7 17:42:31 17:50:41 17:54:23 00:25:49
8 18:09:27 18:18:33 18:23:14 00:28:51

Seite 30 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 805
Laude, Jonas
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:03
Zielzeit: 18:03:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:03

1 15:15:03 15:20:08 15:23:16 00:21:16
2 15:35:02 15:40:30 15:44:01 00:20:45
3 15:55:28 16:00:31 16:03:35 00:19:34
4 16:15:01 16:19:56 16:23:04 00:19:29
5 16:34:49 16:39:56 16:43:07 00:20:03
6 16:54:17 16:59:21 17:02:33 00:19:26
7 17:13:53 17:19:08 17:22:30 00:19:57
8 17:34:13 17:39:37 17:42:54 00:20:24
9 17:54:46 17:59:59 18:03:03 00:20:09

Seite 31 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 808
Michallek / 
Geisenhainer, Tonio 
/ Rüdiger
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:44
Zielzeit: 18:05:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:44

1 15:16:50 15:22:21 15:25:33 00:21:33
2 15:36:51 15:42:24 15:45:32 00:19:59
3 15:57:25 16:02:48 16:06:07 00:20:35
4 16:17:49 16:23:01 16:26:10 00:20:03
5 16:37:38 16:43:00 16:46:09 00:19:59
6 16:57:23 17:02:55 17:06:21 00:20:12
7 17:17:36 17:22:47 17:25:56 00:19:35
8 17:37:20 17:42:33 17:45:45 00:19:49
9 17:57:05 18:02:35 18:05:44 00:19:59

Seite 32 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 812
Lorisch, Ralf
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:13:49
Zielzeit: 18:20:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:49

1 15:20:17 15:25:35 15:28:46 00:21:46
2 15:40:11 15:45:45 15:48:49 00:20:03
3 16:00:36 16:06:35 16:09:50 00:21:01
4 16:21:44 16:27:44 16:31:02 00:21:12
5 16:44:11 16:50:02 16:53:22 00:22:20
6 17:05:40 17:11:33 17:15:00 00:21:38
7 17:27:12 17:32:36 17:35:45 00:20:45
8 17:48:04 17:54:04 17:57:40 00:21:55
9 18:11:08 18:17:11 18:20:49 00:23:09

Seite 33 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 815
Saal, André 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:14:53
Zielzeit: 18:15:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:53

1 15:13:33 15:18:32 15:21:35 00:20:35
2 15:32:42 15:37:37 15:40:38 00:19:03
3 15:51:40 15:56:41 15:59:43 00:19:05
4 16:10:43 16:15:44 16:18:50 00:19:07
5 16:29:54 16:35:00 16:38:10 00:19:20
6 16:49:26 16:54:19 16:57:25 00:19:15
7 17:08:29 17:13:36 17:16:38 00:19:13
8 17:27:33 17:32:41 17:35:52 00:19:14
9 17:47:20 17:52:40 17:56:17 00:20:25
10 18:07:52 18:12:49 18:15:53 00:19:36

Seite 34 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 821
Böller / Donhaus, 
Sascha / Lukas
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:23:56
Zielzeit: 17:27:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:23:56

1 15:18:18 15:24:00 15:27:21 00:23:21
2 15:42:22 15:50:01 15:53:43 00:26:22
3 16:11:53 16:17:41 16:21:11 00:27:28
4 16:38:35 16:45:28 16:49:37 00:28:26
5 17:17:33 17:24:05 17:27:56 00:38:19

Seite 35 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 824
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:22:38
Zielzeit: 18:23:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:22:38

1 15:13:41 15:18:49 15:21:53 00:20:53
2 15:33:19 15:38:27 15:41:36 00:19:43
3 15:53:01 15:58:17 16:01:36 00:20:00
4 16:13:33 16:18:49 16:21:57 00:20:21
5 16:33:22 16:38:39 16:41:59 00:20:02
6 16:53:47 16:59:01 17:02:07 00:20:08
7 17:13:26 17:18:31 17:21:41 00:19:34
8 17:33:05 17:38:06 17:41:26 00:19:45
9 17:53:09 17:58:30 18:01:50 00:20:24
10 18:13:53 18:20:14 18:23:38 00:21:48

Seite 36 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 827
Marhold, Michael
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:18:11
Zielzeit: 16:21:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:11

1 15:15:40 15:20:34 15:23:44 00:20:44
2 15:34:43 15:39:44 15:42:47 00:19:03
3 15:53:35 15:58:32 16:01:50 00:19:03
4 16:12:49 16:17:58 16:21:11 00:19:21

Seite 37 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 832
Kummer, Martin
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 02:30:14
Zielzeit: 17:34:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:30:14

1 15:22:47 15:38:34 15:44:42 00:40:42
2 16:05:08 16:20:02 16:28:42 00:44:00
3 17:18:15 17:29:58 17:34:14 01:05:32

Seite 38 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 841
Müller, Anna
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:37:44
Zielzeit: 17:42:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:37:44

1 15:23:09 15:31:54 15:36:23 00:31:23
2 15:52:18 16:00:29 16:08:35 00:32:12
3 16:28:43 16:36:55 16:41:40 00:33:05
4 16:57:38 17:05:59 17:10:28 00:28:48
5 17:27:49 17:36:57 17:42:44 00:32:16

Seite 39 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 842
Linke, Mario
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:40:35
Zielzeit: 16:46:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:40:35

1 15:21:54 15:29:23 15:33:34 00:27:34
2 16:03:39 16:15:59 16:20:10 00:46:36
3 16:35:13 16:42:35 16:46:35 00:26:25

Seite 40 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 843
Schellhorn, 
Christopher 
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:31
Zielzeit: 18:02:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:31

1 15:17:28 15:22:46 15:25:52 00:22:52
2 15:37:02 15:42:06 15:45:01 00:19:09
3 15:55:57 16:01:00 16:04:07 00:19:06
4 16:15:18 16:20:23 16:23:25 00:19:18
5 16:36:02 16:41:13 16:44:12 00:20:47
6 16:55:08 17:00:14 17:03:18 00:19:06
7 17:14:25 17:19:29 17:22:34 00:19:16
8 17:33:43 17:38:51 17:42:01 00:19:27
9 17:53:43 17:59:12 18:02:31 00:20:30

Seite 41 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 851
Pietsch / Dietrich, 
Fabio / David
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:18:54
Zielzeit: 18:22:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:54

1 15:18:33 15:25:20 15:28:56 00:24:56
2 15:41:48 15:47:07 15:50:14 00:21:18
3 16:03:45 16:10:17 16:14:01 00:23:47
4 16:25:59 16:31:10 16:34:14 00:20:13
5 16:47:30 16:54:24 16:57:45 00:23:31
6 17:09:44 17:14:54 17:17:57 00:20:12
7 17:29:16 17:34:31 17:37:40 00:19:43
8 17:50:49 17:57:09 18:00:39 00:22:59
9 18:13:17 18:19:29 18:22:54 00:22:15

Seite 42 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 864
Krößner, Rico
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:52:29
Zielzeit: 16:58:29
Strafzeit: 120     
Wertungszeit: 
01:54:29

1 15:32:43 00:26:43
2 15:46:37 15:54:04 15:57:22 00:24:39
3 16:17:00 16:26:33 16:31:10 00:33:48
4 16:46:50 16:54:31 16:58:29 00:27:19

Seite 43 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 865
Parche, Rene´
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:42:44
Zielzeit: 16:48:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:42:44

1 15:20:46 15:26:25 15:30:02 00:24:02
2 15:42:19 15:47:49 15:51:13 00:21:11
3 16:03:13 16:08:51 16:12:34 00:21:21
4 16:27:36 16:44:49 16:48:44 00:36:10

Seite 44 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 868
Bischoff / Turko, 
Sandro / Kevin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:42
Zielzeit: 18:08:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:42

1 15:15:57 15:20:38 15:23:48 00:19:48
2 15:34:30 15:39:16 15:42:10 00:18:22
3 15:53:17 15:58:06 16:01:02 00:18:52
4 16:11:43 16:16:40 16:19:42 00:18:40
5 16:30:13 16:34:52 16:37:41 00:17:59
6 16:48:19 16:53:06 16:55:56 00:18:15
7 17:06:55 17:11:35 17:14:23 00:18:27
8 17:24:47 17:29:41 17:32:38 00:18:15
9 17:43:10 17:47:50 17:50:44 00:18:06
10 18:00:52 18:05:47 18:08:42 00:17:58

Seite 45 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 881
Rechtenbach, 
Ricardo
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:58:06
Zielzeit: 18:01:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:06

1 15:15:30 15:20:29 15:23:26 00:20:26
2 15:34:10 15:38:55 15:41:55 00:18:29
3 15:52:23 15:57:05 16:00:01 00:18:06
4 16:10:36 16:15:14 16:18:15 00:18:14
5 16:29:04 16:34:05 16:37:17 00:19:02
6 16:48:48 16:53:41 16:56:42 00:19:25
7 17:09:57 17:15:45 17:19:05 00:22:23
8 17:31:41 17:37:30 17:40:56 00:21:51
9 17:52:57 17:58:05 18:01:06 00:20:10

Seite 46 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 891
Lehmgrüber, Silvio
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:44
Zielzeit: 18:09:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:44

1 15:12:49 15:17:25 15:20:12 00:19:12
2 15:30:32 15:35:17 15:38:07 00:17:55
3 15:48:33 15:53:19 15:56:15 00:18:08
4 16:06:56 16:11:45 16:14:41 00:18:26
5 16:25:31 16:30:31 16:33:33 00:18:52
6 16:45:42 16:50:42 16:53:44 00:20:11
7 17:04:49 17:09:51 17:12:52 00:19:08
8 17:23:31 17:28:31 17:31:40 00:18:48
9 17:42:26 17:47:22 17:50:18 00:18:38
10 18:01:21 18:06:35 18:09:44 00:19:26

Seite 47 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 893
Ludwig, Markus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:17:11
Zielzeit: 18:17:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:17:11

1 15:10:44 15:14:49 15:17:25 00:17:25
2 15:26:40 15:30:47 15:33:23 00:15:58
3 15:42:53 15:47:11 15:49:53 00:16:30
4 16:03:16 16:07:26 16:10:05 00:20:12
5 16:19:29 16:24:00 16:26:38 00:16:33
6 16:36:05 16:40:23 16:43:02 00:16:24
7 16:59:01 17:03:17 17:05:54 00:22:52
8 17:15:24 17:19:43 17:22:20 00:16:26
9 17:32:01 17:36:16 17:38:53 00:16:33
10 17:53:00 17:57:21 18:00:02 00:21:09
11 18:09:55 18:14:25 18:17:11 00:17:09

Seite 48 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 902
Ewald, Normann
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:53:31
Zielzeit: 16:00:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:31

1 15:22:31 15:29:53 15:33:24 00:26:24
2 15:50:20 15:57:02 16:00:31 00:27:07

Seite 49 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 907
Hering, Franziska
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:36:12
Zielzeit: 16:41:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:36:12

1 15:19:53 15:26:50 15:30:18 00:25:18
2 15:42:27 15:48:35 15:52:01 00:21:43
3 16:06:00 16:13:10 16:17:04 00:25:03
4 16:30:08 16:36:48 16:41:12 00:24:08

Seite 50 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 909
Lipfert, Marco
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:14:06
Zielzeit: 18:15:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:06

1 15:13:11 15:18:02 15:20:56 00:19:56
2 15:31:36 15:36:27 15:39:26 00:18:30
3 15:50:28 15:55:29 15:58:33 00:19:07
4 16:09:54 16:14:52 16:17:52 00:19:19
5 16:29:12 16:34:03 16:37:01 00:19:09
6 16:48:54 16:53:45 16:56:48 00:19:47
7 17:08:07 17:13:33 17:16:41 00:19:53
8 17:28:18 17:34:55 17:37:52 00:21:11
9 17:48:44 17:53:42 17:56:45 00:18:53
10 18:07:19 18:12:09 18:15:06 00:18:21

Seite 51 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 910
Ludwig, Bernd
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:07:20
Zielzeit: 18:13:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:20

1 15:19:10 15:24:20 15:27:33 00:21:33
2 15:38:53 15:44:01 15:47:07 00:19:34
3 15:59:01 16:04:17 16:07:28 00:20:21
4 16:20:07 16:25:32 16:28:49 00:21:21
5 16:40:42 16:46:06 16:49:21 00:20:32
6 17:01:16 17:06:32 17:09:47 00:20:26
7 17:21:44 17:27:19 17:30:39 00:20:52
8 17:43:05 17:48:55 17:52:21 00:21:42
9 18:04:29 18:10:02 18:13:20 00:20:59

Seite 52 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 911
Müller, Pedro
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:18
Zielzeit: 18:06:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:18

1 15:20:13 15:25:33 15:28:45 00:21:45
2 15:39:47 15:45:01 15:48:10 00:19:25
3 15:59:23 16:04:35 16:07:43 00:19:33
4 16:19:00 16:24:08 16:27:19 00:19:36
5 16:38:20 16:43:24 16:46:30 00:19:11
6 16:57:42 17:02:44 17:05:53 00:19:23
7 17:17:19 17:22:33 17:25:44 00:19:51
8 17:37:16 17:42:31 17:45:42 00:19:58
9 17:57:26 18:03:02 18:06:18 00:20:36

Seite 53 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 912
Müller, Patrick
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:15:37
Zielzeit: 18:18:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:37

1 15:15:43 15:21:00 15:24:05 00:21:05
2 15:35:10 15:40:17 15:43:24 00:19:19
3 15:54:27 15:59:37 16:02:35 00:19:11
4 16:13:37 16:18:42 16:21:48 00:19:13
5 16:32:53 16:37:57 16:41:04 00:19:16
6 16:51:58 16:57:01 17:00:12 00:19:08
7 17:11:01 17:16:11 17:19:13 00:19:01
8 17:30:05 17:35:16 17:38:27 00:19:14
9 17:49:40 17:54:50 17:58:06 00:19:39
10 18:10:09 18:15:17 18:18:37 00:20:31

Seite 54 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 915
Richter, Robin
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:02:41
Zielzeit: 18:04:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:41

1 15:14:16 15:19:32 15:22:32 00:20:32
2 15:33:42 15:38:58 15:42:06 00:19:34
3 15:53:13 15:58:33 16:01:42 00:19:36
4 16:12:39 16:17:48 16:20:54 00:19:12
5 16:33:18 16:38:36 16:41:51 00:20:57
6 16:53:16 16:58:37 17:01:55 00:20:04
7 17:13:22 17:18:43 17:22:05 00:20:10
8 17:33:33 17:39:03 17:42:18 00:20:13
9 17:54:42 18:00:56 18:04:41 00:22:23

Seite 55 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 918
Sebald, Lukas
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:54:49
Zielzeit: 15:56:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:49

1 15:16:13 15:22:20 15:25:50 00:23:50
2 15:45:13 15:53:02 15:56:49 00:30:59

Seite 56 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 919
Stephan, Uwe
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:01:03
Zielzeit: 18:07:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:03

1 15:18:40 15:23:17 15:26:10 00:20:10
2 15:36:22 15:40:54 15:43:53 00:17:43
3 15:54:10 15:58:42 16:01:34 00:17:41
4 16:11:47 16:16:25 16:19:19 00:17:45
5 16:29:33 16:34:10 16:37:08 00:17:49
6 16:47:08 16:51:39 16:54:23 00:17:15
7 17:04:33 17:09:08 17:11:59 00:17:36
8 17:23:01 17:27:37 17:30:33 00:18:34
9 17:40:50 17:45:39 17:48:36 00:18:03
10 17:59:11 18:03:51 18:07:03 00:18:27

Seite 57 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 920
Zöllner , Christian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:12:02
Zielzeit: 18:14:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:02

1 15:14:48 15:20:06 15:23:09 00:21:09
2 15:33:57 15:38:55 15:41:58 00:18:49
3 15:52:44 15:57:44 16:00:40 00:18:42
4 16:11:20 16:16:20 16:19:23 00:18:43
5 16:30:17 16:35:20 16:38:20 00:18:57
6 16:49:07 16:54:13 16:57:16 00:18:56
7 17:07:54 17:12:56 17:15:56 00:18:40
8 17:26:36 17:31:47 17:34:50 00:18:54
9 17:45:43 17:51:01 17:54:07 00:19:17
10 18:05:15 18:10:40 18:14:02 00:19:55

Seite 58 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 927
Hänel, Philipp
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:24:42
Zielzeit: 17:26:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:24:42

1 15:14:57 15:20:21 15:23:43 00:21:43
2 15:35:32 15:40:59 15:44:19 00:20:36
3 15:56:53 16:01:56 16:05:00 00:20:41
4 16:16:08 16:21:18 16:24:31 00:19:31
5 16:35:43 16:40:51 16:43:55 00:19:24
6 16:55:24 17:00:35 17:03:39 00:19:44
7 17:15:10 17:23:03 17:26:42 00:23:03

Seite 59 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 928
Rönnfeldt, 
Sebastian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:18:17
Zielzeit: 18:20:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:17

1 15:14:20 15:19:10 15:21:58 00:19:58
2 15:32:07 15:36:51 15:39:47 00:17:49
3 15:50:03 15:54:40 15:57:26 00:17:39
4 16:07:21 16:11:59 16:14:47 00:17:21
5 16:24:50 16:29:28 16:32:14 00:17:27
6 16:42:16 16:46:54 16:49:43 00:17:29
7 16:59:51 17:04:33 17:07:21 00:17:38
8 17:17:41 17:22:26 17:25:19 00:17:58
9 17:35:35 17:40:20 17:43:13 00:17:54
10 17:53:50 17:58:45 18:01:45 00:18:32
11 18:12:24 18:17:18 18:20:17 00:18:32

Seite 60 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 945
Wiedner / 
Schlosser, Matthias 
/ Andreas
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:43:06
Zielzeit: 17:47:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:43:06

1 15:19:05 15:26:16 15:30:55 00:26:55
2 15:44:31 15:50:27 15:53:57 00:23:02
3 16:12:29 16:22:45 16:28:10 00:34:13
4 16:42:30 16:48:28 16:52:09 00:23:59
5 17:04:37 17:10:54 17:14:27 00:22:18
6 17:32:44 17:43:14 17:47:06 00:32:39

Seite 61 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 946
Bauer / Valentovic, 
Tom / Martin
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:00:53
Zielzeit: 18:04:53
Strafzeit: 240     
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:53

1 15:29:31 00:25:31
2 15:52:52 00:23:21
3 16:05:17 16:11:33 16:15:21 00:22:29
4 16:27:52 16:33:37 16:37:05 00:21:44
5 16:49:22 16:54:57 16:58:16 00:21:11
6 17:10:55 17:17:20 17:20:49 00:22:33
7 17:33:19 17:39:28 17:42:58 00:22:09
8 17:55:18 18:01:31 18:04:53 00:21:55

Seite 62 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 949
Bode, Gregor
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:19:27
Zielzeit: 18:21:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:19:27

1 15:18:46 15:23:44 15:26:40 00:24:40
2 15:37:26 15:42:18 15:45:16 00:18:36
3 15:56:19 16:01:13 16:04:11 00:18:55
4 16:15:08 16:19:57 16:22:52 00:18:41
5 16:34:06 16:38:58 16:41:56 00:19:04
6 16:52:55 16:57:59 17:01:03 00:19:07
7 17:11:53 17:16:54 17:19:56 00:18:53
8 17:31:25 17:37:01 17:40:14 00:20:18
9 17:51:32 17:56:39 17:59:56 00:19:42
10 18:12:12 18:18:07 18:21:27 00:21:31

Seite 63 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 957
Bötticher, Denis
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:09:22
Zielzeit: 18:11:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:22

1 15:14:14 15:19:23 15:22:29 00:20:29
2 15:33:53 15:38:52 15:41:57 00:19:28
3 15:53:10 15:58:28 16:01:39 00:19:42
4 16:13:30 16:19:18 16:22:43 00:21:04
5 16:35:47 16:41:32 16:45:06 00:22:23
6 16:57:16 17:02:54 17:06:23 00:21:17
7 17:18:37 17:24:10 17:27:26 00:21:03
8 17:39:32 17:45:20 17:48:42 00:21:16
9 18:01:56 18:07:48 18:11:22 00:22:40

Seite 64 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 958
Vondrasek, Jan
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:49
Zielzeit: 18:04:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:49

1 15:12:37 15:17:16 15:20:04 00:19:04
2 15:30:09 15:34:59 15:37:51 00:17:47
3 15:48:04 15:52:56 15:55:53 00:18:02
4 16:06:23 16:11:21 16:14:19 00:18:26
5 16:24:45 16:29:36 16:32:31 00:18:12
6 16:44:15 16:48:58 16:51:46 00:19:15
7 17:02:14 17:07:30 17:10:23 00:18:37
8 17:20:44 17:25:38 17:28:37 00:18:14
9 17:38:56 17:43:49 17:46:42 00:18:05
10 17:57:02 18:01:51 18:04:49 00:18:07

Seite 65 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 959
Hrusa, Petr
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:08:28
Zielzeit: 18:14:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:28

1 15:20:28 15:26:19 15:29:38 00:23:38
2 15:43:07 15:49:05 15:52:23 00:22:45
3 16:10:29 16:16:31 16:20:12 00:27:49
4 16:33:58 16:40:10 16:43:34 00:23:22
5 17:23:28 17:29:12 17:32:22 00:48:48
6 17:44:15 17:49:58 17:53:24 00:21:02
7 18:05:20 18:11:08 18:14:28 00:21:04

Seite 66 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 961
Mudra, Ludvik
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:00:55
Zielzeit: 18:01:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:55

1 15:16:18 15:22:09 15:26:22 00:25:22
2 15:42:31 15:48:43 15:52:09 00:25:47
3 16:22:53 16:28:27 16:31:40 00:39:31
4 16:50:24 17:00:39 17:09:55 00:38:15
5 17:23:40 17:32:10 17:35:17 00:25:22
6 17:49:45 17:58:11 18:01:55 00:26:38

Seite 67 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 998
Höfer / Rösner, 
Steffen / Sebastian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:12
Zielzeit: 18:08:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:12

1 15:16:27 15:21:34 15:24:30 00:20:30
2 15:35:23 15:40:26 15:43:31 00:19:01
3 15:54:30 15:59:29 16:02:20 00:18:49
4 16:12:45 16:17:16 16:20:00 00:17:40
5 16:30:02 16:34:39 16:37:31 00:17:31
6 16:47:37 16:52:19 16:55:06 00:17:35
7 17:05:18 17:10:00 17:12:48 00:17:42
8 17:23:46 17:28:44 17:31:55 00:19:07
9 17:42:41 17:47:41 17:50:42 00:18:47
10 18:00:55 18:05:26 18:08:12 00:17:30

Seite 68 von 68Druck: 14.08.2021 18:42:24

14.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00


